1
CARBON STEEL THROUGHBOLT ANCHOR WITH HOT DIP
GALVANIZED COATING FOR UNCRACKED CONCRETER-XTPIIIHD
A new generation of R-XPTIII band anchors -
with reduced embedment depth.
SO
LI
D

Heavy equipment
Stadium seating
R-XTPIIIHD CARBON STEEL THROUGHBOLT ANCHOR WITH HOT DIP
GALVANIZED COATING FOR UNCRACKED CONCRETE
Size Code
Diameter Length Fastened element hole diameter Maximim thickness fastened element
d L df tfix, red tfix, std
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8
R-XPTIIIHD08060/10
8
60
9
10 -
R-XPTIIIHD08065/1 65 15 0
R-XPTIIIHD08075/10 75 25 10
R-XPTIIIHD08080/15 80 30 15
R-XPTIIIHD08095/30 95 45 30
R-XPTIIIHD08115/50 115 65 50
R-XPTIIIHD08140/75 140 90 75
M10
R-XPTIIIHD10065/5
10
65
12
5 -
R-XPTIIIHD10080/10 80 20 10
R-XPTIIIHD10095/25 95 35 25
R-XPTIIIHD10115/45 115 55 45
R-XPTIIIHD10130/60 130 70 60
R-XPTIIIHD10140/70 140 80 70
M12
R-XPTIIIHD12080/5
12
80
14
5 -
R-XPTIIIHD12100/5 100 25 5
R-XPTIIIHD12120/25 120 45 25
R-XPTIIIHD12125/30 125 50 30
R-XPTIIIHD12135/40 135 60 40
R-XPTIIIHD12150/55 15 75 55
R-XPTIIIHD12180/85 180 105 85
R-XPTIIIHD12220125 220 145 125
M16
R-XPTIIIHD16105/5
16
105
18
5 -
R-XPTIIIHD16125/5 125 25 5
R-XPTIIIHD16140/20 140 40 20
R-XPTIIIHD16150/30 150 50 30
R-XPTIIIHD16180/60 180 80 60
R-XPTIIIHD16220100 220 100 80
1. Drill the hole with rotary hammer drilling machine. Drill to a required depth.
2. Remove the drill cuttings and thoroughly clean the hole using the pump 4 times.
3. Insert the anchor into the hole through the fastened element and tap it with a hammer or punch tool to the appropriate depth.
4. Using a torque wrench, tighten the nut to the required torque.